FLEXIBLE CONDUIT SERIES
Galvanized Iron Flexible Conduit
Galvanized Iron Flexible Conduit with PVC Coating
Model Diameter
TI58FP 5/8"
TI34FP 3/4"
TI1FP 1"
TI114FP 1-1/4"
Model Diameter
TSPFC16 16 mm
TSPFC19 19 mm
TSPFC25 25 mm
TSPFC32 32 mm
TSPFC38 38 mm
TSPFC50 50 mm
 Square lock construction
 Smooth internal for easy pull through
 Exceptional flexibility for tight 'U' bend
 Hot-dipped galvanizing to give better protection
 Available in both G.I. and G.I. with PVC Coated
 PVC Coated material complies with the following standards :
 - IEC 62321 Hazardous Substances in Electrical Equipment, RoHS
 - BS 6853:1999 Toxic fumes generated during combustion